Langrish Parish Council

Chair: lan Wesley Clerk: Helen Marsh

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

AGENDA

Meeting of Langrish Parish Council to be held at Langrish House on
Monday 12™ July 2021 at 7.30 pm
Apologies for absence
Minutes of the Annual Meeting of the Parish Council on Wednesday 215t May 2021
Matters Arising
Declarations of Interest
Planning Applications
Ramsdean Green Report
Langrish Meadow Report
Report from Motorbike Meeting and SDNP Hampshire Parishes Workshop
Roads Report
Footpath and Report
a) BOATs
District and County Councillor’s Report

Financial Matters
a) Agreeing cheques to be signed for July and August 2021

Any Other Business

Date of next Meeting Monday 13" September 2021



